11/13/2012

Wager Ty
BINGO

BINGO

mOfNums

4
5

BINGO

BOTTOM S

FIREBALL

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals

BINGO 8

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
FIREBALL 3
FIREBALL 4

Totals:
MEAN GR 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~No o wN R

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00
$1.60
$0.40

$4.00
$60.00

$60.00
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$1.00

$1.00
$7.60

$7.60
$60.00
$1.50
$23.00
$22.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00

$116.00

$218.60

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$80.00

$80.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$50.00
$2.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$112.63

$193.13

TP

Hald
$2.00
$1.60
$0.40

$4.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$0.50

$0.50
$7.60

$7.60
$0.00
$1.50
($27.00)
$19.37
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00

$3.37

$25.47

ntOfSales
0.91
0.73
0.18

1.83
27.45

27.45
6.86
6.86

13.72
0.46

0.46
3.48

3.48
27.45
0.69
10.52
10.06
1.37
1.14
1.83

53.06

100.00

tedReturn

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.80

0.79
0.64

0.95

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73

ightedAve
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.22

0.05
0.04

0.00

0.03

0.21
0.01
0.08
0.08
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.77



